Saturday, February 16, 2013
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08013 Phire 36. 38 1 4 3 3 25 64 Qualified
2 P08007 G nger 40. 64 0 2 3 4 25 48 Qualified
3 P08004 Merit 39.10 0 2 2 3 44
4 P08014 Gervais 31. 37 0 1 4 6 23
P08012 Mai sy 45. 15 0 2 2 2 18
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12013 Jenna 34. 86 1 5 1 4 25 64 Qualified
2 P12007 Barty 38. 16 1 1 2 4 25 47 Qualified
P12015 Caffy Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16021 Azal ee 41. 97 0 3 4 3 25 55 Qualified
2 P16011 Skye High 37.18 1 2 2 2 25 50 Qualified
3 P16016 Ruby 38. 38 1 0 3 5 25 46 Qualified
4 P16017 Zenta No Tine 0 1 3 3 17
P16026 Jazz No Tine 0 1 1 2 10
P16022 Maddie No Tine 0 0 1 2 5
P16014 M sha No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22035 Emm 36. 16 1 3 3 2 25 58 Qualified
2 P22016 Kip 40. 54 0 4 3 3 25 57 Qualified
3 P22030 Max 35. 28 1 3 1 2 25 52 Qualified
4 P22003 Lizzie 39. 14 0 3 1 2 45
P22017 Kash No Tine 0 3 3 5 29
P22033 Curry Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

12007
12010

Rocket
Penny

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

22026
22045
22060
22037
22049
22043
22020
22035
22054
22032
22056
22021

Prize
Fizzy
Bodi
Dol ce
Caol i |
Di esel
Ki t

Br an
Pansy
Ki no

Ganbl e:
Ti

38
48

Ganbl e:
Ti

37.
36.
35.
40.
a 38.
35.
45,
47.
44,

No

Cassiopeia No

Nor i

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26007
26022
26030
26006
26010
26009

Ni ven
Udo
Conet
Sweep
Rev
Carly

Ganbl e:
Ti

37.
34.
41.
39.
40.
Absent

16 seconds

nme

. 46
. 65

14 seconds

nme

21
57
39
98
35
81
20
45
05

Ti me
Ti me
Absent

14 seconds

nme

38
87
71
09
47

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, February 16, 2013

Starters Gamblers
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D stance: 158 yards SCT: 78 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P08007 G nger 65. 29 0. 00
2 P08012 Mai sy 78.71 0.71
3 P08013 Phire 46. 69 0. 00
4 P08010 Sadie 88. 02 10. 02
P08004 Merit 88. 04 10. 04
P08001 Ivan Absent
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 79 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16020 Al ba 58. 18 0. 00
2 P16021 Azal ee 51. 81 0. 00
3 P16011 Skye High 56. 87 0. 00
4 P16022 WMaddie 88. 55 9.55
P16023 Asher 61. 48 0. 00
P16017 Zenta 63. 90 0. 00
P16026 Jazz No Tinme 0. 00
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 79 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22016 Kip 36. 63 0. 00
2 P22003 Lizzie 50. 04 0. 00
3 P22017 Kash 52. 84 0. 00
4 P22035 Emm 53. 07 0. 00
P22001 Ki nmber 65. 15 0. 00
P22038 WI I ow 76. 65 0. 00
P22013 Nel | 60. 46 0. 00
P22030 Max 83. 46 4.46
P22008 Elton No Tinme 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

Starters Standard
D stance: 158 yards SCT: 75 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12005 Moxi e 50. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 12010 Penny 60. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 12007 Rocket 42. 64 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 76 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22031 G ddy- Up 47.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 22065 Mati | da 55. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 22056 Cassi opeia 69.20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 22037 Dol ce 52.94 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22020 Ki t 55. 50 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22016  Ace 62.13 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22054 Pansy 88. 02 12.02 0 0 0 0 12. 02
22045 Fi zzy 41. 83 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22043 Di esel 66. 95 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
22032 Ki no No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22049 Caolila No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Nor i Absent
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 76 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26027 I ko 53.54 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 26010 Rev 76. 68 0. 68 0 1 0 0 5.68
3 26030 Conet 56. 04 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 26006 Sweep 50. 67 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26019 Maveri ck No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Carly Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 26.3%



Saturday, February 16, 2013

Performancel Pairs

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 87 seconds Per f or mance | M ni  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R F E
3 P08013 Phire 67.98 0 0 0
P08014 GCervais
2 PO8005 Sunny 65. 33 0 0 0
P08010 Sadie
1 PO8004 Merit 61. 42 0 0 0
P12013 Jenna
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 89 seconds Per f or mance | Open  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R F E
2 P16011 Skye High 67. 49 0 0 0
P16023 Asher
1 P22001 Ki nber 70. 68 0 0 0
P22003 Lizzie
P22008 Elton No Ti e 0 0 1
P22017 Kash
P16021 Azal ee No Ti e 0 0 1
P22003 *** Ljzzie ***
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 84 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12007 Rocket 74.98
12010 Penny
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 86 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22020 Ki t No Ti e
22049 Caolila
22032 Ki no No Ti e
22060 Bodi
2 22037 Dol ce 81. 40
26030 Cormet
1 22045 Fizzy 47. 63
26006 Sweep
3 22031 G ddy- Up 84. 69
26010 Rev
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, February 16, 2013
Performance | Snooker
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P22033 Curry Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, February 16, 2013
Starters Snooker

12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
42. 33 1+4 1+7 1+7 27
33.82 1+7 1+4 1+6 27

22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
39. 06 1+7 1+4 147 27
47.04 1+7 1+4 1+6 27
52. 67 1+7 147 1+6 20
52. 83 1+6 1+7 147 20
35. 87 1+6 1+0 1+3 27
17.77 1+4 1+6 1+0 0
35. 96 1+2 1+4 1+3 0
22.74 1+4 1+0 0
No Ti e 1+0 0
Absent

26 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 26010 Rev 46. 46 1+7 1+4 146 27
2 26006 Sweep 29. 32 146 1+7 1+3 27
3 26030 Conet 27. 39 1+0 1+0 0

26009 Carly Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 64.3%
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D stance: 108 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P08013 Phire 19. 83 0. 00
2 PO8004 Merit 29.13 0. 00
3 P08010 Sadi e 50. 18 12. 18
P08012 Mai sy Absent
Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P12013 Jenna 19. 45 0. 00
P12015 Caffy Absent
Di stance: 111 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P16016 Ruby 22.15 0. 00
2 P16026 Jazz 26. 30 0. 00
3 P16011 Skye High 27.16 0. 00
4 P16022 WMaddie 29.92 0. 00
P16023 Asher 33.10 0. 00
P16014 M sha No Tinme 0. 00
Di stance: 111 yards SCT: 34 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
1 P22017 Kash 27.12 0. 00
2 P22015 Edward 27.76 0. 00
3 P22030 Max 34.34 0.34
4 P22013 Nell 41. 46 7.46
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 71.4%
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D stance: 108 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 12007 Rocket 22. 47 0. 00
2 12010 Penny 24.02 0. 00
Di stance: 111 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 22045 Fi zzy 20. 25 0. 00
2 22026 Prize 20.94 0. 00
3 22037 Dol ce 21. 64 0. 00
4 22060 Bodi 22.39 0. 00
22049 Caolila 22.49 0. 00
22020 Ki t 23.35 0. 00
22043 Di esel 24.11 0. 00
22032 Ki no 28. 02 0. 00
22056 Cassiopeia 41.49 10. 49
22035 Br an No Ti e 0. 00
22031 G ddy- Up No Tinme 0. 00
Di stance: 111 yards SCT: 31 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 26019 Maveri ck 20. 59 0. 00
2 26030 Conet 21. 27 0. 00
3 26007 Ni ven 23.20 0. 00
4 26010 Rev 27.46 0. 00
26006 Sweep 18. 61 0. 00
26022 Udo No Ti nme 0. 00
26009 Carly Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 57.9%
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